Oct 02 2024 (22:01) India Rail Info

Radhikapur - Anand Vihar Terminal Weekly Express/14011 - Exp - NR
RDP/Radhikapur to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
32h 20m - 1421 km - 27 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 RDP |Radhikapur 10:30 0 | 0 56 NFR
2 KA Kaliyaganj 10:43 10:45 2m |0 |1 12 |60 NFR
3 |RG RaiGanj 11:05 11:10 5m [0 |1 32 |27 NFR
4 |BOE |Barsoijunction 11:58 12:00 2m [0 |1 53 [39 (34 |NFR
5 |SRI Salmari 12:15 12:17 2m |0 |1 63 [32 (35 |NFR
6 SI Sonaili 12:40 12:42 2m (0 |1 76 |21 NFR
7 KIR Katihar Junction 13:30 13:40 10m |0 |1 92 84 (32 |NFR
8 NNA |Naugachia 14:22 14:24 2m |0 |1 151 |76 |39 |ECR
9 MNE |Mansijunction 15:10 15:12 2m |0 |1 209 |53 |42 |[ECR
10 [KGG [Khagaria Junction 15:22 15:24 2m [0 |1 218 (92 (39 [ECR
11 |BGS |Begusarai 15:50 15:52 2m |0 |1 258 |33 [42 |ECR
12 |BJU Barauni Junction 16:20 16:30 10m |0 |1 273 |51 |48 |ECR
13 |SPJ Samastipur Junction 17:30 17:35 5m |0 |1 324 |39 |47 |[ECR
14 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 18:55 19:00 5m |0 |1 376 |46 |57 |ECR
15 [BMKI [Bapudham Motihari 20:45 20:47 2m |0 |1 456 |56 |66 |ECR
16 [SGL [SagauliJunction 21:09 21:11 2m [0 |1 477 |72 ECR
17 [BTH [Bettiah 21:30 21:32 2m (0 |1 500 |74 |65 |ECR
18 [NKE [NarkatiaganjJunction 22:02 22:12 10m |0 |1 536 |32 (82 |ECR
19 |CP) Kaptanganj Junction 01:05 01:07 2m |0 |2 647 |24 NER
20 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 02:45 02:55 10m |0 |2 |686 |67 |84 |NER
21 |BST |Basti 03:52 03:55 3m |0 |2 |750 |81 |99 |NER
22 |MUR |Mankapur Junction 04:40 04:42 2m [0 (2 |810 |44 |[106 |NER
23 |GD Gonda Junction 05:20 05:30 10m |0 |2 |838 |49 |105 |NER
24 |STP Sitapur Junction 08:45 08:55 10m (0 |2 997 1|9 136 [NER
25 |CH Chandausi Junction 14:25 14:30 5m [0 |2 1224 |48 NR

26 |MB Moradabad Junction 15:25 15:35 10m |0 (2 1268 |69 |[193 |NR

27 |HPU |Hapur Junction 17:05 17:10 5m [0 (2 |1372|34 |214 |NR

28 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 18:15 18:17 2m [0 (2 |1408 |23 |217 |NR

29 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal |18:50 0 |2 1421 |- 207 [NR

Oct 02 2024 (22:01) https://indiarailinfo.com




